
Incident Reports: 70 Vehicle Crash Reports: 14

Previous Total: 138 Previous Total: 13

Incident Reports YTD: 30.0% 208 Crash Reports YTD: 50.0% 27

Incident Reports Previous YTD: 160 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 18

Traffic Tickets: 79 Warning Tickets: 55

Previous Total: 111 Previous Total: 52

Traffic Tickets YTD: 16.6% 190 Warning Tickets YTD: -15.1% 107

Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 163 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 126

Ordinance Violations: 0 Monthly Total: 134

Previous Total: 0 Previous Total: 163

Ordinance Violations YTD: 0 Monthly Total YTD: 2.8% 297

Monthly Total Previous YTD: 289

Arrests: 17 Department Runs: 1,536

Previous Total: 38 Previous Total: 1,420

Arrests YTD: -8.3% 55 Department Runs YTD: 31.3% 2,956
Arrests Previous YTD: 60 Department Runs Previous YTD: 2,251

Gallons of Fuel: 1,272.27 Total Miles For Month of Report: 12,244.0

Previous Total: 1,322.29 Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: 23.0% 9,958.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: 29.8% 2,594.56

Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 1,998.75 Average Miles Per Gallon: 9.6

.

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Report Information

Chief

Paul J. Casey

McCordsville Police Department

Police Department General Statistical Information
February 2022

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest Information

Vehicle and Fuel Information



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

14-01 83,148.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

14-02 79,541.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 557.0

15-01 40,424.0 Total YTD: 1,399.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,339.0

15-02 24,367.0 Total YTD: 2,621.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,623.0

17-01 43,885.0 Total YTD: 3,194.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 945.0

17-02 44,836.0 Total YTD: 1,536.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 599.0

17-03 53,636.0 Total YTD: 1,428.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 304.0

17-04 46,376.0 Total YTD: 304.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,503.0

17-05 70,354.0 Total YTD: 2,651.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 890.0

18-01 35,903.0 Total YTD: 1,755.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,561.0

18-02 47,516.0 Total YTD: 2,818.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 929.0

18-03 57,577.0 Total YTD: 1,958.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 130.0

21-01 2,050.0 Total YTD: 263.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 267.0

21-02 3,665.0 Total YTD: 573.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 471.0

21-03 4,701.0 Total YTD: 618.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,199.0

21-04 8,905.0 Total YTD: 2,318.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 690.0

21-05 6,899.0 Total YTD: 1,815.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

22-01 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

22-02 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

22-03 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0

00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage: 12,244.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 1,125.0

8,024.0

Ended 0.0

4,848.0

Ended 1,119.0

10,024.0

Ended 147.0

0.0

0.0

842.0

25,649.0

71,502.0

46,376.0

54,465.0

45,456.0

45,427.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

3,971.0

2,183.0

Ended

Ended

1,571.0

591.0

829.0

0.0

1,148.0

865.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

83,148.0

79,541.0

41,266.0

1,282.0

Vehicle Miles

306.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

1,257.0

1,029.0

48,773.0

36,768.0

58,606.0

133.0


