McCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911

Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information February 2022

		Report	Information			
Incident Reports: 70			Vehicle Crash Reports:			
Previous Total: 138			Previous Total:			
Incident Reports YTD:	30.0% 208 Crash Reports YTD:			50.0%	27	
Incident Reports Previous YTD:		160	Crash Reports Previous YTD:	18		
	Citat	tion & Ord	inance Information			
Traffic Tickets:		79	Warning Tickets:		55	
Previous Total:		111	Previous Total:			
Traffic Tickets YTD:	16.6%	190	Warning Tickets YTD:	-15.1%	107	
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD:		163	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:		126	
Ordinance Violations:		0	Monthly Total:		134	
Previous Total:		0	Previous Total:		163	
Ordinance Violations YTD:		0	Monthly Total YTD:	2.8%	297	
			Monthly Total Previous YTD:		289	
		Arrest	Information			
Arrests:		17	Department Runs:		1,536	
Previous Total:		38	Previous Total:		1,420	
Arrests YTD:	-8.3%	55	Department Runs YTD:	31.3%	2,956	
Arrests Previous YTD:		60	Department Runs Previous YTD:		2,251	
	Ve	hicle and	Fuel Information			
Gallons of Fuel:		1,272.27	Total Miles For Month of Report:		12,244.0	
Previous Total:		1,322.29	Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD:	23.0%	9,958.0	
Gallons of Fuel YTD:	29.8%	2,594.56				
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD:		1,998.75	Average Miles Per Gallon:		9.6	

^{*}see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief Paul J. Casey

Chief Paul J. Casey

Vehicle Miles								
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
14-01	83,148.0	83,148.0	•		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
14-02	79,541.0	79,541.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	842.0	Previous Total:	557.0		
15-01	40,424.0	41,266.0			Total YTD:	1,399.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,282.0	Previous Total:	1,339.0		
15-02	24,367.0	25,649.0			Total YTD:	2,621.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,571.0	Previous Total:	1,623.0		
17-01	43,885.0	45,456.0			Total YTD:	3,194.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	591.0	Previous Total:	945.0		
17-02	44,836.0	45,427.0			Total YTD:	1,536.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	829.0	Previous Total:	599.0		
17-03	53,636.0	54,465.0			Total YTD:	1,428.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	304.0		
17-04	46,376.0	46,376.0			Total YTD:	304.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,148.0	Previous Total:	1,503.0		
17-05	70,354.0	71,502.0			Total YTD:	2,651.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	865.0	Previous Total:	890.0		
18-01	35,903.0	36,768.0			Total YTD:	1,755.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,257.0	Previous Total:	1,561.0		
18-02	47,516.0	48,773.0			Total YTD:	2,818.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,029.0	Previous Total:	929.0		
18-03	57,577.0	58,606.0			Total YTD:	1,958.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	133.0	Previous Total:	130.0		
21-01	2,050.0	2,183.0			Total YTD:	263.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	306.0	Previous Total:	267.0		
21-02	3,665.0	3,971.0			Total YTD:	573.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	147.0	Previous Total:	471.0		
21-03	4,701.0	4,848.0		4 4 4 0 0	Total YTD:	618.0		
Car# 21-04	Started 8,905.0	Ended 10,024.0	Total:	1,119.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	<u>1,199.0</u> 2,318.0		
	•	•	-	4 405 0		690.0		
Car# 21-05	Started 6,899.0	Ended 8,024.0	Total:	1,125.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	1,815.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Tatali	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
22-01	0.0	0.0	Total:	0.0	Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Tatali	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
22-02	0.0	0.0	Total:	0.0	Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
22-03	0.0	0.0	i Olai.	0.0	Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	i Otal.	0.0	Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	i Otal.	3.0	Total YTD:	0.0		